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General information about company

Scrip code 533576

NSE Symbol VASWANI
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE590L01019

Name of the company

VASWANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
]\SIZ, Particular Yes/No PromoterG e;giil;’romoter Sh;gﬁl)ilcder Non Prlglli?it:r- Non
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 :Z;itphteszr atrl;eildsijzg Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.56
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 241
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.15
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.16
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.55
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of hareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. S a{e N 1fnghasa 76 0f | of securities (IX)
Category C; tegli) rly 0 I\LOS‘ Sl paid up paid-up underlying shares held tm? nlo - 01 shares £ Voti ioh
M shareholder | shareholders cquity shares | equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
I (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a%o X coy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17500000 17500000 5833 17500000 17500000 | 58.33
Group
(B) Public 12500000 12500000 41.67 12500000 12500000 | 41.67
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 30000000 100 30000000 30000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\‘l‘llmbef of
No. Of as a% Number of | z:jres d
' assuming full | Lockedin |P o8¢ O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares : convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of A L
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of sa’o
securities . and No. Of . - 00 of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xl) ‘Warrants Capltal) (XI)_ No. | total No.
( 1 (VI *+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
X0 @) % of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.33 17500000
Group
B) Public 41.67 12500000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 30000000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;,douf fully Partly No. Of shares Zk?;:::ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up [ underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7/0
(IIT) shares held ; AV)HV)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
( held (V) ( %of (A+B+C2) | [ ol | Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu ¢ 17500000 17500000 | 58.33 17500000 17500000 | 58.33
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 17500000 17500000 58.33 17500000 17500000 | 58.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 17500000 17500000 | 5833 17500000 17500000 | 58.33
Promoter Group
(A)=A)D)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
%) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(9] share capital up to Rs. | 11736 6302658 6302658 21.01 6302658 6302658 |21.01
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 48 2798729 2798729 9.33 2798729 2798729 |933
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians | | o 988580 988580 |33 988580 988580 |33
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 23 1595075 1595075 532 1595075 1595075 |5.32
(m) Any Other (specify) | 198 814958 814958 272 814958 814958 |2.72
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12134 12500000 12500000 41.67 12500000 12500000 | 41.67
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 12134 12500000 12500000 41.67 12500000 12500000 | 41.67
(2)+(B)3)*+(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 12140 30000000 30000000 | 100 30000000 30000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 12140 30000000 30000000 100 30000000 30000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number‘of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered umber o
. . . " equity shares
g Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111 held ;
T Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of de 1:1 ialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmateria’ize
iti i i i = f total o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. | © No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 58.33 17500000
f’lu)b'TOtal @A) 58.33 17500000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.33 17500000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(M+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 21.01 6302658 0 0 0
(h) 9.33 2798729 0 0 0
() 33 988580 0 0 0
() 5.32 1595075 0 0 0
(m) 2.72 814958 0 0 0
f’f)b'TOtal ®) 4167 12500000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+ 41.67 12500000 0 0 0
B2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 30000000
)TO“" (AFBHC 100 30000000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ravi Vaswani

Sudha Vaswani

Yashwant Ravi Vaswani

Manisha Vaswani

Ravi Kumar Vaswani

Satish Kumar Vaswani

PAN (II)

ABIPV7300E

ABIJPV7303H

ADPPV6276P

ABIJPV7301F

AAJHR559IN

ACDPV6910D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8492160

4113825

2910840

1922175

60000

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

8492160

4113825

2910840

1922175

60000

1000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.31

13.71

9.7

6.41

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8492160

4113825

2910840

1922175

60000

1000

Class eg'y

Total

8492160

4113825

2910840

1922175

60000

1000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.31

13.71

9.7

6.41

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.31

13.71

9.7

6.41

0.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIT

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8492160

4113825

2910840

1922175

60000

1000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

17500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5833

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

17500000

Class egy

Total

17500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5833

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17500000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amrit Sales Promotion Pvt Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCA3220D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1159601

1159601

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

1159601

1159601

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1159601

1159601

Class eg'y

Total

1159601

1159601

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.87

3.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.87

3.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

1159601

1159601

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

194

198

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31250

773392

10316

814958

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

31250

773392

10316

814958

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

2.58

0.03

2.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31250

773392

10316

814958

Class eg'y

Total

31250

773392

10316

814958

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.58

0.03

2.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

2.58

0.03

2.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31250

773392

10316

814958
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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