General information about company							
Scrip code	533576						
NSE Symbol	VASWANI						
MSEI Symbol	NA						
ISIN	INE590L01019						
Name of the company	VASWANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	2.56						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.41						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.15						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	2.16						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.55						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

			Table	[- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	ategory of Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	hareholder shareholders (III) (III) (IV)	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a				
(-)	(II)			SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		17500000			17500000	58.33	17500000		17500000	58.33
(B)	Public		12500000			12500000	41.67	12500000		12500000	41.67
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total					30000000	100	30000000		30000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of Underlying		of Underlying No. of Underlying Outstandin	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.33					17500000			
(B)	Public				41.67					12500000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					30000000	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-up equity	N. Of taxa	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity		No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	17500000			17500000	58.33	17500000		17500000	58.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	17500000			17500000	58.33	17500000		17500000	58.33
(2)	Foreign			•	•		•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	17500000			17500000	58.33	17500000		17500000	58.33
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern c	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11736	6302658			6302658	21.01	6302658		6302658	21.01
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	48	2798729			2798729	9.33	2798729		2798729	9.33
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	129	988580			988580	3.3	988580		988580	3.3
(1)	Bodies Corporate	23	1595075			1595075	5.32	1595075		1595075	5.32
(m)	Any Other (specify)	198	814958			814958	2.72	814958		814958	2.72
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12134	12500000			12500000	41.67	12500000		12500000	41.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12134	12500000			12500000	41.67	12500000		12500000	41.67
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		12140	30000000			30000000	100	30000000		30000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		12140	30000000			30000000	100	30000000		30000000	100

Г

1

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										up		
Sr.	No. OfNo. ofNo. Of Sharesa % assuming to conversion ofSharesSharesUnderlyingconversion ofUnderlyingUnderlyingOutstandingconvertibleOutstandingOutstandingconvertiblesecurities (as aOutstandingOutstandingsecurities andpercentage ofconvertibleWarrantsNo. Ofdiluted sharesecurities (X)(Xi)Warrants (Xi)capital) (XI)=	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Io. of Underlying hares Outstanding Inderlying convertible	convertible securities (as a	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered l)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				58.33					17500000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.33					17500000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				58.33					17500000			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder							•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutior	18										
(g)				21.01					6302658	0	0	0
(h)				9.33					2798729	0	0	0
(i)				3.3					988580	0	0	0
(1)				5.32					1595075	0	0	0
(m)				2.72					814958	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				41.67					12500000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				41.67					12500000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pror	noter	Non Put	olic sh	areholder	_			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3000000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					3000000			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ravi Vaswani	Sudha Vaswani	Yashwant Ravi Vaswani	Manisha Vaswani	Ravi Kumar Vaswani	Satish Kumar Vaswani			
PAN (II)	ABJPV7300E	ABJPV7303H	ADPPV6276P	ABJPV7301F	AAJHR5591N	ACDPV6910D			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8492160	4113825	2910840	1922175	60000	1000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8492160	4113825	2910840	1922175	60000	1000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.31	13.71	9.7	6.41	0.2	0			
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities	(IX)		·				
Class eg:X	8492160	4113825	2910840	1922175	60000	1000			
Class eg:y									
Total	8492160	4113825	2910840	1922175	60000	1000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.31	13.71	9.7	6.41	0.2	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.31	13.71	9.7	6.41	0.2	0			
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	!	ł	+	+	•			
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XI	(II)	1		1			
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8492160	4113825	2910840	1922175	60000	1000			

file://server/F/Company wise complete data/COMPANY/PUBLIC COMPANIES/Vaswani Group/Vaswani Industries Limited/2023-24/Listing comp...

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17500000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17500000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.33							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	17500000							
Class eg:y								
Total	17500000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	58.33							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.33							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17500000							
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amrit Sales Promotion Pvt Limited	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AACCA3220D	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1159601	1159601							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1159601	1159601							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.87	3.87							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1159601	1159601							
Class eg:y									
Total	1159601	1159601							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.87	3.87							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.87	3.87							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1159601	1159601							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	194	2	198			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31250	773392	10316	814958			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31250	773392	10316	814958			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	2.58	0.03	2.71			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	-				
Class eg: X	31250	773392	10316	814958			
Class eg:y							
Total	31250	773392	10316	814958			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	2.58	0.03	2.71			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	2.58	0.03	2.71			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31250	773392	10316	814958			

4/2/24, 4:23 PM

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

4/2/24, 4:23 PM

VIL_SHP_Report_31.12.2023.html